Bus

Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Milan > Torino - Bus station > Tunnel

- Bercy Seine

Direction
Paris - Bercy Seine — Milan

4 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Torino - Bus station

Milan

routier du Fréjus - Italie > Tunnel Routier du Fréjus - France >
Chambeéry > Lyon - Perrache Bus Station > Paris City Centre

Route schedule
Paris - Bercy Seine — Milan

Go to website

Monday 18:15
Tuesday 18:15
Wednesday 18:15
Thursday 18:15
Friday 18:15
Saturday 18:15
Sunday 18:15
Route info
Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 4
Trip Duration: 12 hour 0 min
Mons Belgigue / Koblenz
Belgien
Frankfurt am
Letzebluerg Main Wirzburg
Ve Rouen i
Mannheim Nurl;it
e Reims Saarbricken
Paris o
- b e o Karlsruhe
AR .\ | Ingelstad
Augsbu
Frelburg Uy
im Breisgau
ans ; M
Basel
Zirich
Besangan 2
schweiz/
France Suisse/Svizzera/
itiers Lausanne SVIZra
Genéve
- Clermant-
Limoges Ferrand Vil banne Varese
ANnecy.
£ 'u'FI"ﬂI'
Grenoble LU
Alessandria P
Parma Bol
: Ger;mra e G
sl e * Mo/@GpenstreetMap oontriéfuf('ﬁs
@ BlaBlaCar Bys — Mijan > orin?— Bus station > Tunnel BusMaps
routier du rejus - ltalie = funne Routier du rejus -....


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1010405961
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1010405961
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1010405961




Direction

Milan — Paris - Bercy Seine

5 stops

Open route schedule

Milan

Torino - Bus station

Chambéry

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Paris - Bercy Seine

Route schedule
Milan — Paris - Bercy Seine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Milan
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: -11 hour -40 min

18:50

18:50

18:50

18:50

18:50

18:50

18:50


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1010405961

Direction Route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine — Milan Paris - Bercy Seine — Milan
5 stops Monday 18:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 18:15
Paris - Bercy Seine
Wednesday 18:15
Lyon - Perrache Bus station
Thursday 18:15
Chambéry
Friday 18:15
Torino - Bus station
Milan Saturday 18:15
Sunday 18:15
Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 12 hour 0 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chambery

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1010405961

